Wednesday:
4:00-5:30 pm
5:30-6:30 pm
6:30-7:00 pm
7:00-8:00 pm
8:00-9:00 pm
9:00-11:00 pm

Thursday:

7:00-8:00 am
8:00-8:50 am
9:00-9:50 am

10:00-10:50 am

11:00-11:50 am
12:30-1:00 pm
1:00-1:50 pm

2:00-5:45 pm
2:15-3:15 pm
8:00-9:00 pm
9:00 pm

Friday:

7:45-8:30 am
8:30-4:15 pm
4:14-5:15pm
6:30-8:00 pm

Saturday:
7:45-8:30 am
8:30-11:45 am
1:00-2:00 pm
1:00-6:30 pm
6:30-8:00 pm
8:15-9:00 pm

Sunday
9:00 am

Christian Pharmacists
Fellowship International

Serving Christ and the World Through Pharmacy

CPFI 2023 National Student Retreat
Schedule

May 24-28, 2023 | Lake Junaluska Conference and Retreat Center

Student Retreat - Terrace Hotel, Room 316
Annual Conference - Terrace Hotel Auditorium

Check In/Registration

Dinner

Icebreaker

Worship and Devotion | Corri Adams, AS, P-4. Cedarville University

Chapter Development and Updates | Corri Adams, AS, P-4, Cedarville University
Movie Night

Breakfast

Worship and Devotion | Zach Krauss, MBA, P-4, Cedarville University

On Fire and Standing Firm | Brittany Vickery, PharmD, BCPS, BCPP, CPP, Wingate
University

Residency and Fellowship Q&A| Erin Ballentine, MBA, PharmD, Johns Hopkins
HSPAL Resident and Sarah Freeman, PharmD, NCPA Community Pharmacy Fellow
NSC Elections

Lunch

Short-term Missions | Keith W. Allhands, BS Pharmacy, Clinic Director, Short-term
Medical Missionary

Continuing Education Sessions

Student Poster Presentations

Ice Cream Social

Student and Recent Grad Game Night

Worship and Devotion

Continuing Education Sessions
CPFI Business Meeting

Picnic and Campfire

Worship and Devotion
Continuing Education Sessions

Optional Education Session
FREE time

Awards Banquet
Singing Under the Stars

Worship Service



